

The Horse Park at Woodside (HPW) welcomes stock donations. Please fill out the form below and forward on to your broker to execute the transfer. Note that your broker may have a brokerage specific form that you may need to complete.

Please email or mail a copy of this stock donation form to the HPW Office as noted below, so we may properly document and acknowledge your donation.

Donor Name:		
Address/City/State/Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	
I/we would like to make a gift of securities for the benefit of: The Horse Park at Woodside.		
Please transfer:		
# Shares: S	Symbol or CUSIP:	Security Description:
# Shares: S	Symbol or CUSIP:	Security Description:
# Shares: S	Symbol or CUSIP:	Security Description:
# Shares: S	Symbol or CUSIP:	Security Description:

Shares may be electronically transferred to:

- Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC
- DTCC#: 0141
- Account # 8542-4495
- Account Name: The Horse Park at Woodside

Please contact Steve Roon, HPW Executive Director at 650-851-2140 with any questions or to make arrangements if you wish to donate physical shares. In order to properly acknowledge your gift, please send a copy of this completed stock donation form to HPW Office to the attention of Steve Roon, Executive Director, The Horse Park at Woodside, P.O. Box 620010, 3674 Sand Hill Road, Woodside, CA 94062 or email to <u>steve@horsepark.org</u>.

The Horse Park at Woodside is a California nonprofit 501(c)3, tax ID# 94-2417423